
LIFAN 1 1/2” WATER TRANSFER PUMP 

WATER PUMP ASSEMBLY  

S/N PART NO. DESCRIPTION 

1 GB/T5787-86 Bolt M6×20 

2 51221 In water pipe 

3 51273 In water pipe valve 

4 51241 Drain plug 

5 GB/T5787-86 Bolt M6×16 

6 GB/T5787-86 Bolt M6×85 

7 51275 ○-ring 

8 51260 Out water pipe 

9 51242 ○-ring  

10 51233 Housing, Front  

11 51216 ○-ring 

12 51215 Cover, Impeller 

13 51214  Impeller  

14 51230 Seal, mechanical 

15 51213 Gasket 

16 GB/T79-85 Bolt M8×16 

17 51211 Housing, rear 

18 44113 terminal area 

19 GB/T5787-86 Bolt M6×55 


